Klass

H10
H10
H10
H10
H10

D10
D10
D10
D10

D12
D12

H12

H14

D14
D14

H17-34
H17-34

D17-34

H35
H35
H35

D35
D35
D35
D35

H45
H45
H45
H45
H45

D45

H55
H55
H55
H55
H55

D55
H65
H65

H65

H75

Langd

2km
2km
2km
2km
2km

2km
2km
2km
2km

2km
2km

2km

4km

4km
4km

7km
7km

7km

7km
7km
7km

7km
7km
7km
7km

7km
7km
7km
7km
7km

4km

4km
4km
4km
4km
4km

4km
4km
4km

4km

4km

Plac
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Skid KM i Hemus 4/2-25
Skate
Namn

Oskar Hermansson
Kristian Csucs

Birk Hodler

Oskar Wrahme
Erik Csucs

Edit Thoris
Sofie Wuopio Kvarnstrom
Alma Bratt
My Hodler

Alice
Elin Wrahme

Tage Bratt
Gustav Elmgren

Wilma Hermansson
Vendela Bratt

Linus Rapp
Erik Klockar

Mikaela M

Simon Hodler
Klaus Csucs
Jonas Alund

Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi
Evgeniya Ryapolova
Sara Hodler

Agnes Bratt

Thomas Hermansson
Martin Bratt
Magnus Granlund
Bjorn Wrahme
Magnus Wrahme

Lena Hermansson

Thomas Sparr
Henrik Johnsson
Anders Ohlin
Ulf Rask

Olof Eriksson

Gunnel Rask
Erik Vadman
Lars Erik Larsson

KEA

Lars-Erik Tjader

Tid

8.50
10.15
12.15
12.15
14.00

13.35
13.40
20.05
24.30

7.34
8.30

8.20

23:00

13:45
17:00

20.30
27.30

24.35

22.30
23.25
26.25

24.55
25.40
26.40
28.05

21.50
22.20
22.30
24.02
25.36

15.27

13.00
14.02
15.23
19.10
19.30

18.00
16.40
16.50

26.50

28.50



