

Skid KM i Hemus 4/2-25

Skate

Klass	Längd	Plac	Namn	Tid
H10	2km	1	Oskar Hermansson	8.50
H10	2km	2	Kristian Csucs	10.15
H10	2km	3	Birk Hodler	12.15
H10	2km	3	Oskar Wrahme	12.15
H10	2km	5	Erik Csucs	14.00
D10	2km	1	Edit Thoris	13.35
D10	2km	2	Sofie Wuopio Kvarnström	13.40
D10	2km	3	Alma Bratt	20.05
D10	2km	4	My Hodler	24.30
D12	2km	1	Alice	7.34
D12	2km	2	Elin Wrahme	8.30
H12	2km	1	Tage Bratt	8.20
H14	4km	1	Gustav Elmgren	23:00
D14	4km	1	Wilma Hermansson	13:45
D14	4km	2	Vendela Bratt	17:00
H17-34	7km	1	Linus Rapp	20.30
H17-34	7km	2	Erik Klockar	27.30
D17-34	7km	1	Mikaela M	24.35
H35	7km	1	Simon Hodler	22.30
H35	7km	2	Klaus Csucs	23.25
H35	7km	3	Jonas Ålund	26.25
D35	7km	1	Laura Csucs-Fenyvesi	24.55
D35	7km	2	Evgeniya Ryapolova	25.40
D35	7km	3	Sara Hodler	26.40
D35	7km	4	Agnes Bratt	28.05
H45	7km	1	Thomas Hermansson	21.50
H45	7km	2	Martin Bratt	22.20
H45	7km	3	Magnus Granlund	22.30
H45	7km	4	Björn Wrahme	24.02
H45	7km	5	Magnus Wrahme	25.36
D45	4km	1	Lena Hermansson	15.27
H55	4km	1	Thomas Sparr	13.00
H55	4km	2	Henrik Johnsson	14.02
H55	4km	3	Anders Ohlin	15.23
H55	4km	4	Ulf Rask	19.10
H55	4km	5	Olof Eriksson	19.30
D55	4km	1	Gunnel Rask	18.00
H65	4km	1	Erik Vadman	16.40
H65	4km	2	Lars Erik Larsson	16.50
H65	4km	3	KEA	26.50
H75	4km	1	Lars-Erik Tjäder	28.50